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Pos No.
1 5
2 9
3 17
4 38
5 21
6 57T
7 31
8 16
9 20
10 33
11 53
12 43
13 65
14 36
15 59
16 51
17 41
18 22
19 72
20 67
21 76
22 50
23 84
24 93
25 71
26 62
27 80
28 95
29 74
30 94
31 88
32 97
33 91
34 66
35 86
36 82T

ISLE OF MAN TT RACES

MAY 24 - JUNE 6 2014

Monster Supersport Qualifying - Wednesday, May 28 - Fastest Laps

Rider

Bruce Anstey
Keith Amor

Dan Kneen
Daniel Hegarty
lan Pattinson
Michal Dokoupil
Robert Barber
David Johnson
Robert Wilson
Oliver Linsdell
Grant Wagstaff
Phil Harvey

Sam Wilson
Shaun Anderson
Stephen McKnight
James Ford
Kiaran Hankin
Ben Wylie
Connor Behan
Eric Wilson
Alexander Pickett
Michael Sweeney
Timothee Monot
Adam Child

Nuno Caetano
Scott Wilson
Tuukka Korhonen
Juha Kallio
Adrian Harrison
Dominic Herbertson
Bob Price

Xavier Denis
Andy McPherson
James Shipley
Alan Bud Jackson
Richard McLoughlin
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Machine/Entrant

Honda/Valvoline Racing by Padgetts Motocycle
Honda/RigDeluge Honda
Honda/Cookstown B.E.Racing
Yamaha/Barnes Racing

Weardale Racing/Weardale Racing Ltd
Yamaha/Motopoint Indi Racing Team
Honda/ECONOLOFT

Yamaha/CD Racing / 4 Anjels / Proseal UK
Yamaha/Stoddart Racing Oban

Flitwick Yamaha/SMV / Steve Bond
Yamaha/Ducks Cross Racing

Yamaha/

Kawasaki/Collision Services/S & R Quarry Plant
Suzuki/Doones Stores

Yamaha/McKibbin Racing

Triumph/C and C Ltd

Kawasaki/Khhire

Honda/Ice Valley by Motorsave Trade
Kawasaki/KMR Kawasaki/SGS International
Honda/Mike Smith Racing

Honda/DP Coldplaning/TCR Honda
Yamaha/Tracblast

Honda/Optimark

Kawasaki/Bournemouth Kawasaki /MCN
Kawasaki/Team of Portugal by KS
Yamaha/Diamond H Racing

Honda/KSA

Suzuki/777rr/Hrp Suzuki

Honda/PRS Racing

Kawasaki/Watson Builders of Prudhoe
Yamaha/sp electrical&#91;stroud]
Kawasaki/Berry Racing Bike
Yamaha/A.D.D. Express, Halifax
Yamaha/Heywood Electrical/Supercoat/Caterfab
Honda/Oddfellows Arms

Yamaha/mc loughlin racing

*Qualified status may change

your satelite company.

Lap
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LapTime

18:23.158
18:41.885
18:44.435
19:16.774
19:16.880
19:17.609
19:21.116
19:21.991
19:29.112
19:30.521
19:32.447
19:33.078
19:46.078
19:46.124
19:50.997
19:54.219
19:57.487
20:04.920
20:08.284
20:09.052
20:13.380
20:13.408
20:29.317
20:30.952
20:33.164
20:35.472
20:41.432
20:47.480
20:49.971
20:52.978
20:57.712
21:01.655
21:04.660
21:20.587
23:06.700
23:13.054

@ YAMAHA

Speed
123.127
121.071
120.797
117.420
117.409
117.335
116.981
116.892
116.180
116.041
115.850
115.788
114.519
114.514
114.046
113.738
113.428
112.728
112.414
112.343
111.942
111.939
110.491
110.344
110.146
109.940
109.412
108.882
108.665
108.404
107.996
107.659
107.403
106.067
97.951
97.504
0
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OFFICIAL RESULTS
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Gary Thompson, Clerk of the Course
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